Nr

Nr

Vorname

1 Angelika
2 Manu

3 Brigitte
4 Leo

5 Josephine
6 Leonie

7 Jessica

8 Manuela
9 Inge

10 Jess

11 Saskia
12 Johanna
13 Patricia
14 Kristin
15 Leonie
16 Sandra
17 Lena

18 Anne-Cathrine
19 Sylvia
20 Gesa
21 Martina
22 Alessia
23 Stephanie
24 Lena
25 Sandra
26 Stephanie
27 Bianca
28 Gabi
29 Emilie
30 Daniela
31 Jessica
32 Laura
33 Laura

Vorname

1 Sven

2 Fabian

3 Julius

4 Ingo

5 Daniel

6 Olli

7 Martin

8 Ben

9 Sebastian
10 Sascha
11 Olaf

12 Reimund
13 Philip
14 Peter

15 Christian
16 Thomas
17 Fynn

18 Volker
19 Anton
20 Daniel
21 Nico
22 Stefan

Nachname
Czech-Tuschard
Bruhn
Uhrmacher
Bruhn
Kruse
Nothdurft
Brahms
Weber
Richert
Quack
Handge
Quednau
Gray
Bohlmann
Kammann
Richter
Zollikofer
Rosa
Ohlrogge-Schwarzien
ter Harmsel
Jensen
Welge
Bertram
Wendland
Tierp
ClauBen
Bober
Behrens
Friedrich
Dambeck
Nothdurft
Zollikofer
Tietjen

Nachname
Aussem
Mosch
Salomon
Blanken
Rodenberg
Lange
Simson
Quack
Schlesinger
Wandrey
Ohlrogge
Severiens
Hesser
Wéltjen
Behnken
Richter
Schmidt
Reglinski
Thiem
Marks
Ramminger
Hesse
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Pkt
412
408
286
202
187
141
112
106

93
90
86
74
67
54
49
40
34
34
33
26
24
19
18
18
13
13
12
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Pkt
1372
1032

657
561
547
518
492
445
444
427
416
400
395
370
354
353
344
339
330
325
316
316

TN SL9 SL10 SL11 SL12 SL13 SL14 SL15 SL16 SL17 SL18 180

59
52
41
31
28
18
16
12
12
13
12
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23 Marcel
24 Gotz

25 Markus
26 Sebastian
27 Marvin
28 Lukas
29 Lenny
30 Carsten Alfred
31 Gerd

32 Stefan
33 Stephan
34 Werner
35 Christian
36 Thomas
37 Niklas
38 Sven

39 Tom

40 Marcel
41 Markus

42 Artur
43 Peter
44 Olaf

45 Titus

46 Bjorn
47 Neil

48 Leon

49 Erik

50 Johannes
51 Thorsten
52 Lars

53 Eckart
54 Detlef
55 Henker
56 Miguel
57 Claudio
58 Eike

59 Maikel
60 Johann
61 Mika
62 Jonas
63 Lucas
64 Andy
65 Roman
66 Fabian
67 Timm
68 Lars

69 Gerrit
70 Christian
71 Hauke
72 Andre
73 Max

74 Janek
75 Rolf

76 Sebastian
77 Sebastian
78 Joel

79 Janne
80 Mike
81 Sascha
82 Stephan
83 Frank
84 Marvin
85 Alex

Gottlieb
Latussek
Hintner
Duveneck
Gray

Zhou
Schliter
Mattejiet
Hoppmann
Kapp
Brocker
Riedemann
Kunz
Pleu
Fahrenholz
Tammen
Krieger
Heller
Amend

Malek
Frick
Matthies
Seinsche
Schnelle
Michaelis
Woéltjen
von Berg
Pauser
Ringel
Penzin
Pfannschmidt
Lampe
von Bremen
Olejnik
Gido
Schurr
Venema
Thiem
Enkel
Onl
Sebastian
Graap
Heitmann
Kettelhut
Klefeker
Juchter
Schroder
Bober
Ahlenstorf
Flocke
Hiller
Vonau
Kaminski
lhlo

von Berg
Henze
Pyokari
Beilfuss
Nachbar
Geske
Jarocki
Dultmeyer
Friesen

316
304
300
294
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278
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272
263
259
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256
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220
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164
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86 Moritz
87 Lion

88 Sebastian
89 Holger
90 David
91 Laurenz
92 Lukas
93 Keno
94 Philip
95 Olaf

96 Christoph
97 Tayfun
98 Thomas
99 Simon
100 Jan-Hendrick
101 Onni
102 Jannes
103 Marcus
104 Dennis
105 Christian
106 Tim

107 Jonas
108 Harm
109 Bernd
110 Eckhard
111 Sascha
112 Hartmut
113 Andreas
114 Mirco
115 Stephan
116 Maurice
117 Bastian
118 Tom
119 Kilian
120 Frank
121 Sven
122 Nico
123 Jens
124 Felix
125 Alexander
126 Carsten
127 Thorsten
128 Thomas
129 Sascha
130 Felix
131 Heiko
132 Frank
133 Mirko
134 Chris
135 James
136 Andree
137 Frank
138 Heiko
139 Nico
140 Ralf
141 Sepp
142 Andreas
143 Bernd
144 Michael
145 Fabian
146 Yoshua
147 Alexander
148 Florian
149 Daniel

Niehoff
van Arkel
Schmidt
Wessels
Bodnar
Michaeles
Haase
Tierp
Kokerbeck
Cordes
Bargmann
Yerlikaya
Groneick
Flocke
Weitz
Pyokari
Bremermann
Bial
Nitschke
Heusinger
Schauer
Langer
Otten
Leukert
Belau
Philipp
Wendt
Friedrich
Kapahnke
Gieschen
Rudolph
Wenholt
Dudek
Look
Scharf
Rohlfs
Legenhausen
Maurer
Lemke
Arendt
Albrecht
Mehrtens
Spira
Wendland
Haake
Meier
Bruns
Meyer
Seggermann
Wanjohl
Welge
Kahlke
Schmidtke
Tennermann
Meyer
Kemser
Rode
Borchers
Eilers
Schoénfeld
Kumm
Niemetz
Schliiter
Wilkening

95
92
88
88
86
86
84
83
83
83
82
79
77
75
74
74
71
67
66
66
65
64
64
62
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62
62
61
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60
58
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54
54
52
51
50
48
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150 Manfred
151 Peter
152 Mathias
153 Daniel
154 Mailo
155 Linus
156 Teake
157 Jeffrey
158 Daniel
159 Thorsten
160 Olaf
161 Frank
162 Thorsten
163 Joseph
164 Max
165 Bahadir
166 Oliver
167 Pascal
168 Julien
169 Ayen
170 Fabian
171 Mike
172 Heiko
173 Lennart
174 Florian
175 Sonke
176 Daniel
177 Niclas
178 Christian
179 Anton
180 Mirco
181 Kilian
182 Michael
183 Levin
184 Willi
185 Andreas
186 UIf

187 UIf

188 Paul
189 Werner
190 Jens
191 Milos
192 André
193 Jorn
194 Thomas
195 Nils
196 Dennis
197 Daniel
198 Manfred
199 Sven
200 Patrick
201 Patrick
202 Marco
203 Lars
204 Milan
205 Joel
206 Ralf
207 Keno
208 Maximilian
209 Stephan
210 Thorben
211 Sascha
212 Raphael
213 Christian

Rausch
Kogel
Kaénig
Heil
Hottmann
Karzig
Elzinga
Miladinovic
Haaren
Elert

Klar
Dreeke
Pachali
Kemser
Ddopner
Kilinc
Hinz

Gotz
Marten
Kriiger
Kihn
Rinn
Kruse
Bahr
Storace
Tegtmeier
Sommer
Stolle
Freymuth
Meenen
Kihle
Hohnstedt
Maul
Stumm
Scholz
Nurr
Schneller
Rencken
Betz

Hinz
Martens
Gerlach
Miller
Hamann
Martens
Suhling
Falk
Ahrens
Bohling
Kammann
Gawrischtschuk
Schnippat
Heuer
Meyer
Eberhard
Budak
Peters
Rademaker
Bliemel
Rix
Duncker
Ebert
Wemper
Duvenhorst

32
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214 Oliver
215 Yannik
216 Alexander
217 Armin
218 Lutz
219 Thorsten
220 Leif
221 Fritz
222 Sven
223 Vincent
224 Marco
225 Rolf
226 Marco
227 Cosmas
228 Marcus
229 Marcus
230 Patrick
231 Lennard
232 Tim

233 Alex
234 Olaf
235 Jan

236 Lennart
237 Andre
238 Sascha
239 Manfred
240 Andreas
241 Gianni
242 Maik
243 Marcel
244 Florian
245 Ingo
246 Dietmar
247 Tom-Ole
248 Benjamin
249 Marco
250 Dominik
251 Robin
252 Timo
253 Paddy
254 Mareike
255 Noel
256 Thomas
257 Tarek
258 Janis
259 Michael
260 Marvin
261 Andi
262 Wilfried
263 Sascha Jan
264 Dennis
265 Tobias
266 Thorsten
267 Dario
268 Daniel
269 Christian
270 Arne
271 Joshua
272 Jan

273 Niclas
274 Niclas
275 Frederick
276 Jens
277 Norman

Brock
Rosenbrock
Lammle
Zafar
Swoboda
Arand
Eriksson
Schwalenberg
Michael
Riesche
Gerdes
Neimeier
Loos

Elter
Kording
Tischel
Papen-Himmelskamp
Meyer
Schleusener
Preen
Olijnek
Moller
Michel
Fiege
Laemmle
Stelzmann
Jelden
Borelli
Palmer
Métze
Zappe
Koster
Schiller
Grote
Meilner
Siesto
Eberhardt
MeR
Tonjes
Kray
Ankermann
Métze
Heinke
Spinken
Ketz
Liudemann
Frank
Ridiger
Kohlstruk
Ehlert
Rump
Jacobs
Pape
Wemper
Schmedes
Ulrich
Steingrefer
Walter
Gemp
Strothotte
Lachmann
Hahn

Fot
Hottmann
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